(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name of the Candidate | Aman Ojha Client Name ,zAll;/l\:_zlglghtsource India Pvt Ltd
Application ID GQ-AMLIPLN-216 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 03 Jun 2002 Application Received 26-05-2025

Candidate Employee Insuff

ID 114010 Cleared/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 11-07-2025

Verification Purpose NA Overall Report Status RED

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE
COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS

EX EMPLOYMENT 2 Centralized Team 08-07-2025 RED

LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1 Vikash Anand - HR 26-05-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Asstt. Registrar 28-05-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Akash Rajbhar (Head Constable) 26-05-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 27-05-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 26-05-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 11-07-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal - Advocate 26-05-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 UIDAI - Aadhaar 26-05-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 10-07-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Concentrix Daksh Services India
Private Limited

Concentrix Daksh Services India
Private Limited

Name Of The Candidate: Aman Ojha Aman Ojha
Emp Code: 102845237 102845237
From: 07-05-2024 07-05-2024
To: 01-09-2024 01-09-2024
Designation: Representative Operations Advisor |, Customer Service

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Centralized Team of
Concentrix Daksh Services India Private Limited, identified that the company
tenure is overlapping with the other company tenure period. Hence closing the
check as RED and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Centralized Team

Report Verified Date:

08-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

RED
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Annexure 1 (a)

N T o
Amazon My HR <MyHR@usc.amazon work >
RE: Requieiting far Ex-Employment Verification for candidate Aman ojha - GO-AMLUPLN-216

T3 ey G St
B Fodim uip
Ot bt 15 dovnilzad petoied To help prosect pour pirescy, Quticsk preveried nuiamale downlosd of LBme prtluret i thil g
Hi Team.

Thank you for contacting Amazon HE.
[ will be ghaed to assist you!

This a5 1o inform you thal apag ojha was employed with Amazes Development Centre {India) Prvate Limated - West Bengal from August 26,2024 to May 10,2025, The rest of the information requested is confidentzal, hence
will et b diselosed

Kote: If you bave a follow up, please revert this email trail in caze you have a pew request please wile 1o us on gmplovmeniven fiestions Samazon com.
Please sote 1har emails received on emnplovmentverifestions @amazon.com email T will be respended via myhrimuss smazen work,

Thank you,

Vikash Anand

Amazen HR
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Annexure 1 (b)

Date | 14-June-2025

UAN Member id Mame Father/Husband Establishment Nama el DOE
102077022567 | BGBNGO0268580000377441 AMAN QIHA UMESH OJHA AMAZON DEVELOPMENT CENTRE [INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED | 26-08-2024 -
102077022567 | WRCALODSS0000000044496 AMAN OJHA UMESHOIHA | COMCENTRIX DAKSH SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 07-05-2024 | 01.09-2024

hitps: funifiedportal-mem epfindia.gov.in/memberinterface/
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Amazon Development Center India
Pvt Ltd

Amazon Development Center India
Pvt Ltd

Name Of The Candidate: Aman Ojha Aman Ojha
Emp Code: 203862403 Not Disclosed
From: 26-08-2024 26-08-2024
To: 10-05-2025 10-05-2025
Designation: SDS Associate(DP)[S] Not Disclosed

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Provided

Reason For Leaving:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Vikash Anand - HR of

Amazon Development Center India Pvt Ltd, found the employment as genuine.

Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Vikash Anand - HR

Report Verified Date:

26-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

Amazon My HR <MyHR@usc.amazon work >
RE: Requieiting far Ex-Employment Verification for candidate Aman ojha - GO-AMLUPLN-216

T3 ey G St
B Fodim uip
Ot bt 15 dovnilzad petoied To help prosect pour pirescy, Quticsk preveried nuiamale downlosd of LBme prtluret i thil g
Hi Team.

Thank you for contacting Amazon HE.

[will be ghaed to azsist you!

This a5 1o inform you thal apag ojha was employed with Amazes Development Centre {India) Prvate Limated - West Bengal from August 26,2024 to May 10,2025, The rest of the information requested is confidentzal, hence
will et b diselosed

Kote: If you bave a follow up, please revert this email trail in caze you have a pew request please wile 1o us on gmplovmeniven fiestions Samazon com.

Please sore that emnils received on cenplovnsentverifiestions Tamagon.com email D will be respended via myhriTuss smazon work,

Thank you,
Vikash Anand

Amazen HR
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

University of Calcutta

University of Calcutta

Name Of The Candidate:

Aman Ojha

Aman Ojha

Enroll No: 211017-21-1107 211017-21-1107

Degree: Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Commerce

Major: Commerce Commerce

Month And Year Of Passing: 2024 2024

Sl No: 017/05317/065/2024 017/05317/065/2024

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Asstt. Registrar University of

Calcutta found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Asstt. Registrar

Report Verified Date:

28-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

01708317/ 0652029 10/18
UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA
STATEMENT OF MARKS OBTAINED BY
Name: sjan OJHA
RollMNo. 21101 7-21=1107 Registration Mo. o17-1111-2424-21
" Examination: B. COH. &th SEMESTER (HOMOURS) EXAMINATION (UNDER CBCS)-2024
: r
Fiy | Total
It End Semesler Total  Letter |Mumerical] t
Paper Code F”"\a.‘ﬁar‘ Marks | Year Marks Marks [“Grade—+Grade | Credi f{;’;:r
. Marks Obtained Oblained | Oblained |Obtained | Point
SECA. 1CHE 100 |=2024 16 | =024 &5 g1 At g, 10 P 3z. 40
CC&. 1CH 100 2024 &8 &B B+ &, BO & 40. B0
DSES. 1AH ico |=zo2a 18 | 2024 a3 &1 o+ &:10 & | 3860
DSE&. 2AH 100 |=o24 13 | 2024 4L 59 B 5. 90 & a5, 40
400 47 2oz 259 22 | 145 20
sGpA & 490
Full Marks Semestar
Semaslaer Year Marks | Obtained \Cmdlt SGPA Remarks
jp—
[ 2021 s00 | 487 26 %, 731
n o2 500 331 24 b BLT
in 2023 /00 228 22 5, 64649 Sood
v 2023 400 ogs 24 7. 195
v 2023 400 234 24 5. 850 :
Wi 2024 400 249 22 &, 50D !
Remarks: Semester Cleared with Honours. .E"
: CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
uG-c-sem-o2er 0089325 (VIDE REVERSE) '
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMLIPLN-216

GQ-AMLIPLN-216

Candidate Name: Aman Ojha Aman Ojha

Date Of Birth: 03-06-2002 03-06-2002

Father Name: Umesh Ojha Umesh Ojha

Address1: Flat 3B/ House No. 56,Lake Kali Flat 3B/ House No. 56,Lake Kali
Temple Road ,Above UCO Bank Temple Road ,Above UCO Bank
,Kolkata ,West Bengal-700029 ,Kolkata ,West Bengal-700029

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Akash Rajbhar (Head

Constable), and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal -
Advocate with comment on criminal record not found, Hence closing the check as
GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Akash Rajbhar (Head Constable)

Report Verified Date:

26-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL |TRUE COPY
ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GO-AMLIPLN-216

MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Aman Ojha

FATHER NAME Umesh Ojha

DATE OF BIRTH 03-June-2002

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT Flat 3B,/ House No. 56,Lake Kali Temple Road ,Above UCO Bank Kolkata West
Bengal-THO029

MNAME OF THE POLICE STATION Rabindra Sarobar Police Station

MNAME OF THE STATION HOUSE OFFICER  [NA

POLICE STATION CONTACT NUMBER 03324-630030
VERIFICATION STATUS Verdfied Clear

VERIFIED DATE 26-May-2025

VERIFIER NAME AND DESIGNATION Mr. Akash Rajbhar, Head Constable

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
CONCTLUSIOMN:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference
MNumber raised before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature.

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference
MNumber raised before us, The information is subject o the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Henee, this information is subjective in nature.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned court, This information may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yours Truly

A dpd

(PALAYV AGARWAL)
BAR COITNCIT. DELHT T NVi1az2/14

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 10/ 10



CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Candidate: Aman Ojha Aman Ojha

Pan Number: AFIPO3683C AFIPO3683C

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable 779

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

CREDIT AGE LESS THAN SIX
MONTHS

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable Green
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

27-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

(F 4
[ransUnion™ CIBIL
CONSUMER CIR
CONSLIMER- AMAN (HA DATE-27.08. 2125
MEMBER | BSO0T15010_KOIL1 2455 TIME: D05 116
MEMBER REFERENCE NUMBE R CONTROL NUMBER: 9,13,15,12,145
CONSUMER INFORMATION:
MALE WMAN AMAN CUHA
BATE OF BT 03-06-2002 SENDER: MALE
CIBIL TRANSUNION SCORE([S):
SCORE NAME SCORE SCORING FACTONS
CREDITYISION® SCORE ? ? 9 ;. CREDIT AGE LESS THAN 51X MONTHS
2 LOW CREDIT AGE
3 LOW CREDIT AGE
g INCREASE 1N NON-MOSTGAGE INDEETEDMESS IM LAST 3 MONTHS
POSSIBLE RANGE FOR CRED|TVISION® SCORE
Consumer with at least one rade an the bureau in kast 36 months 300 {Hegh risk) oS00 (low risk]

Consumer not in CIBIL detabase or history olger than 36 monihs S

* Al least one radieline with mfarmation updated n st 36 manths 5 requied.

IDENTIFICATIOMN{S):

ICENTIFICATION TYPE IFENTIFICATION NLUMBER 1550 DATE EXPIRATION DATE
INCOME TAX ID NUMBER (PAan () AFIFD3EEIC

CKYE 40080001 552605

TELEPHONE(S):

TELEPHONE TYPE TELEFHONE NUMBER TELEPHONE EXTENSIOMN

MOBILE PHONE'®) B051474573

ERAIL CONTACT(S):

ADDRESS(ES):

ADDRESS 56 SOUTHERN AVENUE SARAT BOSE ROAD SARAT BOSE ROAD WEST BENGAL TOD029

CATEGORY RESIDENCE ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE: DATE REPORTED.31-01-2025

€ 2024 TransUrion CIBIL Limeed. (Formesdy: Credit infarmation Bureau (india) Lmiged). A0 righls resened PRGE 1 0OF 2

TramsUinben CIBIL CIN © UTZ300MH2000PLC 128354
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Annexure 5 (b)

Ll
TransUnion™ CIBIL
CONSUMER CIR
ConSUMER: ARUAN OUdHu DATE:XT.058.2025
MEMBER ID: BSO0115010_KOL12455 TIME: BO-&T:16
MEMEBER REFEREMCE NUMBER. CORNTROL NUMBER: $,13,15,12,14%

AnDRESS Bl 308 SHIBNARAYAN DAS LANE BIDHAN SARANI ROAD BEADON STREET NEAR ARYA KANYA MAHAVID KOLKATA WEST BENGAL
TOO0O06

CATEGDRY RESIDENCE ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE: DATE REPORTED:30-09-2024
EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION:

SUMMARY:

ACCOUNT(S)

ACCOUNT TYRE ACTOUNTS ADVANCES BALANCES OATE OPENED
All Accounis TOTAL HiGH ERSANC AMT: 1,337 CLURRENT: 1,337 RECENT: 21-00-2025

OVERDUE-D OVERDUE-D OLOEST: 21-00 - 2025

SERLLEALANTE: [

ENOQUIRIES

Oy Last 38 movths enguiries will be displayed in the Credil repont

ERGUIRY BURBPOSE TOTAL BAST 30 DAYS BAST 12 MONTHS BAST 24 MONTHS RECENT
All Enguiries £ | o 3 a 20-01 - 2025
ACCOUNT(S):

ACCOLUNT DATES AMDUNTS. STATUS

MEMEER NAME: NOT DISCLOSED CPENED: 27-07-2025 HIGH CREMT: 1,337

ASCOUNT NUAEER: ROT LAST BAVMENT: DB-05-2025 CLARRENT AL ARNCE: 1,337

DISCLOSED REPORTED AND CERTIFIED EREQIT LIAT, 19000

vifE. CREDIT CARD 15-05-2025 EASH LT

CFAAE RSP IOV DAL FMT HIS T START 01-05-2025 ACTLAL PAYMENT: 1,158

BT HiST EMD 0N -01-2025

DAYS PAST DUEIRSSET CLASSIFICATION (UF TO 38 MONTHS: LEFT TO RIGHT)

Lk L0 Lk D 0
05.25 04.25 .28 o2.25 o1.25
ENQUIRIES:

Only Lasi 36 months enquiries will be displayed i the Credil report

MEMBER ERCLNRY DATE ERURY FURPOSE EMCUIRY AMOUNT
MOT DISCLOSED 20-07-2025 CREDIT CARD 10,000
& 2024 TransUrion CIBIL Limited. (Famerdy: Credit Sdarmation @aresu (india) Limited). A8 rights reserved PRGE 2 OF 3

TransUinion CIBIL CIN : UTZ300MH2000PLC 128359
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Annexure 5 (c)

o
[ransUni CIBIL
ransunion.
CONSUMER CIR
CONSUMER: ANAN CHA OATE:ZT.05. 2025
MEMBER |D: BSO015010_KOL12455 TIME: DOC5F:16
MEMBER REFEREMCE NUMBER: CONTROL HUMBER: 5,13,15,12,14%
MEMBER ERQUIRY DATE ENQUIRY PURPOSE ENCLIRY ARIOUNT
NOT DISCLOSED 31-10-2024 CREDOIT CARD pLigei ]
NOT DISCLOSED 30-09-2024 CREDIT CARD 1,000

END OF REFORT OM AMAN OJHA

All mformation confained in this credi repon has been collated by TransUneon CISIL Liméied { TU CIBIL) based on infarmation provided! submited by

its vanous members("hMembers”), &5 part of periomc data submession and Members are requined 10 ensure accwracy, completenass and weracity of the
mformation submittesd. The credit report is generated using the proprietary sesrch and match logac of TU CIBIL TU CIBIL uses iis best efforts to ensune
accuracy, completsness and veraciy of the information contained in the Repon, 2nd sheall only be liabée end ! or responsible if any discrepancies are drecily
atiributabie 10 TU CIBIL. The use of this report s governed by the terms and conditions. of the Opersting Rules for TU CIBIL and its Membears.

& 2024 TransUmion CIBIL Limied. {(Formesly: Credit information Buressu Oindial Lmited ). A8 nghls reserved. PRGEIOF 3

TramsUnian CIBIL CIM @ UT2300MH2000PLC 128359
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Aman Ojha

Aman Ojha

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

26-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 15/15



Annexure 6 (a)

LSEG World-Check One

CASE REPORT

Name Aman Ojha
Case Rating Mot Rated
World-Check Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUND
Case D SibTwzjr586uljpkgnd 3wt 24h
Current Group Woaorld Check
Gender Male Dxate of Birth
Last Screened 26 May 2025 07.55 Case Created
Entity Type Individual Ongoing Screening
Archived Mo Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS
Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUND
Unresolved Matches 0
Namas Aran Qjha
Date Printed 2E-08-2025 0T 55
Primted By Hmender Kumus
Croup Wiarld Chesck

Confidential
03 Jun 2002
26 May 2025 07:55
MNo
Yes

M LSEG FJSTELLIGENCE

LUy
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Annexure 6 (b)

AUDIT

26 May 2025 07:55 Hemender Kumar  Case Screened for Wor Desktop
|Id-Check (intial/Re-
Screen Only)

26 May 2025 07:55 Hemender Kumar  New Case added Deskiop

NOTES

Al timestarnps in his axport are in UTC and may ba in vanance wih the locals Sma shown on (ha applicaton

Legal Nobce

The contents of this record amre private and confidental and should not be disclosed o fhind parties unless: () the terms of youwr agreement with LSEG allow you to
o sa; (W) the record subsect requests any deta that you may hold on them, and such data indudes their Word-Check record; or (i) you are under some other kegal
obiigaiion fo do s50. You must consider and abéde try your own obigations in relation io the data prvacy rights of individuals and must notify them of your imdention

o seanth against Word-Check and provide them with information contzined in the Workd-Check privacy statement ow shall not rely upon the content of thes report
wihiut making independent checks fo venfy the information contained therein. informaSon cormrelated is necessanly beef and showld be read by you in the conteod of
the fuller details available in the exdemal sounces fo which Iinks are provided . The soourscy of the information found in the undertying sources must be verfied wih
fhe record subject before any adion = t=éen and you should inform us if any Inks o the sources are broken. If this record contains negative allegations, it should

be assumed that swch allegations are dened by the subjedt Yiou should not draw any negathve inferences about indraduals or entities merely because they are
dentfied in the database, nor because they are shown as "Reporied being Bnled o™ others identified in the database The nature of inking varies considerably
Many persons are included solely bacause they haold or have held prominent polifical pasitions or are connecled to such indnadiuals.

Name Aman Ojha

Date Printed 26-05-2025, 07:55
Printed By
Croup

i Y% LSEG Hucence
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Annexure 6 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List No record
Supreme Court of India No record
Ministry of Defense No record
National Investigation Agency No record
National Crime Records Bureau No record
Delhi Police No record
India Courts No record
Ministry of Home Affairs of India No record

Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Checks — India

University Grants Commission No record
Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEP) Database No record
Income Tax Department No record
Press Information Bureau No record

Annexure C

Credit and Reputational Risk Database Checks — India

Reserve Bank of India No record
Securities and Exchange Board of India No record
Ministry of Corporate Affairs of India - Vanishing companies & No record
disqualified directors

Bombay Stock Exchange No record
Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. No record
Competition Commission of India No record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

Interpol Most Wanted |  Norecord
US & Canada — Most Wanted Lists

Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA No record
Bureau of Alcohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA No record
Delaware State Police, USA No record
Drug Enforcement Administration, USA No record
Federal Bureau of Investigation, USA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
wanted & FBI seeking information]

Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA No record
Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA No record
Oregon Department of Corrections, USA No record
lllinois Department of Corrections, USA No record
Rhode Island State Police, USA No record
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Annexure 6 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA No record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA No record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA No record
Secret Service, USA No record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA No record
United States Marshals Service, USA No record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA No record
Postal Inspection Service, USA MNo record
Virginia State Police, USA No record
West Virginia State Police, USA No record
New York Police Department, USA No record
Department of Defense, USA No record
Department of State-Enforcement, USA No record
Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA No record
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA No record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA No record
New York City Department of Investigation, USA No record
Central Intelligence Agency, USA No record
Department of Defense Military Commission Proceedings at No record
Guantanamo Bay, USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA No record
Department of State, Narcotics Rewards Program, USA No record
US Coast Guard, USA No record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA No record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada No record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada No record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada No record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada No record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia No record
(CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada No record
London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada No record
OSFI Enforcements, Canada No record
OSFI1 Anti Terrorism, Canada No record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada No record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada No record
Toronto Police Service, Canada No record
York Regional Police, Canada No record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt) County, Germany No record
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany No record
Baden-Wiirttemberg Police, Germany No record
No record

Bayern Police, Germany
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Annexure 6 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany No record
Bremen Police, Germany No record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany No record
Niedersachsen Police, Germany No record
Saarland Police, Germany No record
Sachsen Police, Germany No record
The Netherlands Police Department, The Netherlands No record
National Terrorism List, The Netherlands No record
Netherlands Police No record
Public Prosecution Service, The Netherlands No record
State Police, Italy No record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom No record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
National Crime Squad, United Kingdom No record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Prosecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency, United Kingdom No record
Serious Organized Crime Agency, United Kingdom No record
UK Border Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior, Russia No record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia No record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (FSB) - Terrorist No record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa No record
National Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists. Asia Pacific
Australian National Security, Australia No record
Australian Crime Commission, Australia No record
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia No record
Australian Federal Police, Australia No record
New South Wales Police, Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China No record
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, No record
China
Dubai Police, UAE No record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
No record

National Police, Indonesia
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Annexure 6 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan No record
Public Security Intelligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Police, Japan No record
Japanese National Police Agency, Japan No record
Ministry of Defense, Japan No record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan No record
Korean National Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force, Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand No record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan No record
Punjab Police, Pakistan No record
National Bureau Of Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines No record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
Central Narcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore No record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore No record
Anti-Human Trafficking Division, Thailand No record
The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand No record
Royal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Taiwan No record
Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan No record
Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan No record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan No record
Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan No record
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies

Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debarred Parties No record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies

New York Stock Exchange (NYSE), USA No record
Commodities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA No record
Excluded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA)], USA

Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA No record
Federal Reserve Board (FRB), USA No record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA No record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Department of Health & Human Services, USA No record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA No record
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA No record
Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA No record
Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Services, USA No record
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Annexure 6 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA No record
New York State Insurance Department, USA No record
New York Department of Financial Services, USA No record
New York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA No record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
Arkansas Securities Department, USA No record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorado Division of Securities, USA No record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA No record
Federal Aviation Administration, USA No record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force/ StopFraud.gov, USA No record
Florida Department of Financial Services, USA No record
llinois Securities Department, USA No record
Kansas Securities Commission, USA No record
Maine Securities Division, USA No record
Massachusetts Securities Division, USA No record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Nebraska Department of Banking and Finance, USA No record
Nevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
New Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
New Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA No record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA No record
QOklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA No record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA No record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
U.S Courts, USA No record
Department of Justice, USA No record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA No record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA No record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA No record
Bureau of Industry and Security (BIS)—export violations, USA No record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA No record

No record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 6 (h)

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada No record
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada No record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada No record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (OSC), Canada No record
Canada Revenue Agency, Canada No record
Cayman Islands Monetary Authority, Cayman Islands No record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas No record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada No record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada No record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada No record
New Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada No record
Nova Scotia Securities Commission, Canada No record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada No record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lloyds of London (Lloyds), United Kingdom No record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom No record
Financial Services Authority - Final Notice, United Kingdom No record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom No record
Financial Conduct Authority, United Kingdom No record
Her Majesty's Courts Service, United Kingdom No record
Home Office, United Kingdom No record
Prudential Regulation Authority - Prohibited Individuals, United No record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom No record
Serious Fraud Office, UK No record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom No record
Malta Financial Services Authority, Malta No record
Netherlands Courts, Netherlands No record
Netherlands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands No record
The Netherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands No record
Office of the Director of Corporate Enforcement (ODCE), Ireland No record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland No record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority, Ireland No record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man No record
Institute for Supervision of Insurance, ltaly No record
Iltalian Securities Commission (Consob), Italy No record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission, Jersey No record
Courts, Jersey No record
Gibraltar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar No record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia No record
No record

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations, Australia
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Annexure 6 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia No record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade, Australia No record
Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh No record
China Custems, China No record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China No record
China Food and Drug Administration, China No record
Customs General Administration, China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China No record
Ministry of Finance, China No record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People's Court, China No record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China No record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong No record
Kong
Hong Kong Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong No record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kong No record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No record
Indonesian Financial Services Authority No record
Supreme Court, Indonesia No record
Ministry of Economy, Trade and Industry, Japan No record
Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan No record
Ministry of Finance, Japan No record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan No record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan No record
Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic No record
Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia No record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia No record
Bursa Malaysia No record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia No record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia No record
Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), New Zealand No record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan No record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines No record
No record

Singapore Stock Exchange, Singapore
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Annexure 6 (j)

Supreme Court, Singapore No record
Ministry of Law, Singapore No record
Customs, Singapore No record
Inland Revenue Authority, Singapore No record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand No record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand No record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand No record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Taiwan No record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated No record
Nationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
Monetary Authority of Singapore No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority No record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) No record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia No record
OSFI Consolidated List, Canada Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former No record
Yugoslavia
International Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda No record
Global Money Laundering Database No record
Politically Exposed Persons Database No record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nonproliferation No record
US Department of State - Iran, North Korea, and Syria No record
Monproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, MNo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act No record
Annexure H
Web and Media Searches — Global
Internet Searches No record
Media Searches No record
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Aman Ojha

Aman Ojha

Application Id: GQ-AMLIPLN-216 GQ-AMLIPLN-216
Employee Id: 114010 114010
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

provided by the applicant. GAP identified in employment to employment. however
the applicant provided the supporting documents for the GAP identified, hence
closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

11-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

GAP VALIDATION
PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Mame Aman Ojha Aman Cjha
DOE 03-D6-2002 03-06-2002
Age 23 years 23 years
GRADUATION
MName of University [ Institute | University of Caloutta University of Caloutta
Course B.Com B.Com
Specialization / Major il il
Year of Passing 2024 2024
12TH STANDARD

MName of Unhversity [ Institute

Conengil for the Indian School Certificate
Examinations, Mew Delli

Cowncil for the Indian School Certificate Examinations, New Delhi

Course 12th 12th
Speclalization | Major il Nil
Year of Passing 2021 2021
L0TH STANDARD

Name of the Board / School

Coundil [or the Indian School Camilicate
Exarninations, Mew Delhi

‘Council for the Indian School Certificate Examinations, Mew Delhi

Course 10th i0th
specialization J Major il Nil
‘Year of Passing 2019 Pl L]
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Annexure 7 (b)

[EnPLOYMENT - 1

Mame of the Employer Amazon Development Center India Put Ltd | Amazon Development Center india vt Lid

Full Name of the Employes Aman ojha Aman ojha

Date of joining « From 26-08-2024 26-08-2024

Date of Relieving/Exit - To 10:05-2025 10-05-2025

Designation / Role 505 Associate(DP)[5] 504 Associate(DPHS]

Gap R ks : Overlapping identified for a period of & days | C trix Daksh Services India Private Limited and Amazon Development Center India Pvt Ltd
Candidate Remarks : With mutual understanding and verbal approval from Reporting Manager and Operations Manager, d an early rel and last working day was 22nd August 2024
[emPLOYMENT - 2

#ame of the Employer Cancentrix Daksh Sendices India Private Lini{ Concentrix Daksh Senices India Private Limited

Full Mame of the Employes Arnan Ojha Aman Ojha

Date of poining - From O7-05-2024 07-05-2024

Date of Relieving/Exit - Ta 01-09- 2024 01-09-2024

Designation | Role Advisor |, Customer Service Addvisor |, Customer Serice

Gap Ramarks : Ml
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMLIPLN-216

GQ-AMLIPLN-216

Candidate Name: Aman Ojha Aman Ojha
Date Of Birth: 03-06-2002 03-06-2002
Father Name: Umesh Ojha Umesh Ojha

Address1: Flat 3B/ House No. 56,Lake Kali Flat 3B/ House No. 56,Lake Kali
Temple Road ,Above UCO Bank Temple Road ,Above UCO Bank
,Kolkata ,West Bengal-700029 ,Kolkata ,West Bengal-700029

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN
and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal - Advocate

Report Verified Date:

26-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL
ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

|TRUE COPY

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GQ-AMLIPLN-216
NAME OF THE APPLICANT Aman Ojha
FATHER NAME Umesh Ojha
DATE OF BIRTH [03-Tune-2002
ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT Flat 3B/ House No. 56,Lake Kali Temple Road ,Above UCO Bank Kolkata ,West

Bengal-TO002%
VERIFICATION STATUS Verificd Clear
VERIFIED DATE 26-May-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found

.'I'I..‘i L1 I.‘hL' dﬂ.ﬂ: 1J|.:T]'I.I.‘C ‘.iL‘IJTL'I'.! 1l[1|.1 A l'.“.‘T Ehi: tJ[]J]T!L‘ Jit]g’.{tum L{1lT'.1]'J:l!it' I.'I'“."I".‘ 15 11 Et]\'il or l-T..Ti.l'.[!]T!'.IJ Case I.[l!ititLifL'd il;-l_’:!J'I'i!iT l'l'lt: RL‘{L‘T{.'!I.CL'

MNumber raised before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurdsdictional imits of the Address of the

Candidare provided. Henee, this information is subjective in narure.

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Criminal ease instituted agraingt the Reference

NLITH':]L‘T r‘Sli.‘iaL'l:" I'.l\'."FH!’{' s, T]'I\'_' i.l'l:l"ﬂ]'ﬁli.it]ﬂﬂ 15 .‘il.'ll'}il:l:t jE8] l'I'.M.' HL‘:!TCh {_'f!lﬂt:ll.icti.‘l'.{ \‘.'H]'I.I[I t]'l.\'_' _I urj.‘it{:!n’.‘filll‘lﬂ.l J]]’Hil‘ﬁ IHF tl‘IE .'I'll'.h{l.'\'_'!-'-ﬁ IFIF tl‘IE

Candidaee provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature.

DISCIATMER:

PT‘!JPL‘E d'I.I.L' djl.i“i_'ﬂﬂ.'i: |'If|.}'- I'JL‘“L'IL Clrl."lt]LLL'tL'd i TL'TTi.L"\'iI.] Hf T]'II’.' ]ﬂt‘t]]’[]l:!l]ﬂﬂ as FEE thl’.‘ Flll‘.llji.' [L“L'I.'JT(]!‘C ‘H.'\.'Liil:{l'!l.l’.'. 'Tl'n_' I.['II‘E!H'I!'IH.Ei.EJl‘l ]‘1 ;_{‘Sll['IL'd. Lale]

the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the

concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yours Truly

e

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Type Of Id Card: Aadhaar Card Aadhaar Card
Identity Number: 932070162137 932070162137
Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through unique identification authority
of India, online database verification found the match with the name of the
applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Report Verified Date:

26-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

WA O

Aman Ojha
wof/DOB: 03/06/2002
¥ MALE

s wfferen s, wiafivwy ar smfisfior wa o6
By NS (sl mndtewy @ Sam sy
WA Aranan Wil ) Wow e e SR

Aadhaar is proof of identity, not of citizenship

or date of birth. It should be used with verification (online
authentication, ar scanning of QR code / offline XML).

|
|

XXXX XXXX 2137

BITSTE WM, WETE MTAEY
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Annexure 9 (b)

Unique Identification Authority of India

b AADHAAR

a8 myAadhaar @& English

Dashboard » Check Aadhaar Validity

932070162137 Exists

Aadhaar Verification Completed

Age Band 20-30 years
Gender MALE
State Wesi Bengal
Mobile kg T3

This Aadhaar number requires Mandatory Biometric Update.
Please visit nearby Aadhaar Seva Kendra / Aadhaar enrollment-
update center.
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Aman Ojha

Aman Ojha

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit.
Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMLIPLN-216 GQ-AMLIPLN-216
Employee Id: 114010 114010
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 10-07-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 10 (a)

Date | 14-June-2025

UAN Member id Mame Father/Husband Ma Establishment Nama el DOE
102077022567 | BGBNGO0268580000377441 AMAN QIHA UMESH OJHA AMAZON DEVELOPMENT CENTRE [INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED | 26-08-2024 -
102077022567 | WRCALODSS0000000044496 AMAN OJHA UMESHOIHA | COMCENTRIX DAKSH SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 07-05-2024 | 01.09-2024

hitps:/funifiedportal-mem epfindia.gov.in/memberinterface/
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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